
CLIFF Number 

Enter the Cliff 
number (if 
applicable) 

492024 

491792 

491744 

491688 

488713 

491478 

492061 

491980 

491953 

491935 

491774 

491611 

491579 

491576 

491949 

491641 

490848 

491929 

492026 

492002 

491415 

Ministry: Ministry of Finance 

Month, Year: Mar-22 

Name of Minister 

Enter the name af the Minister 
the note was sent to 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Minister Selina Robinson 

Subject or Title of Briefing Note 

The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal information that may or must be 
excepted from disclosure under Part 2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a 

descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal services, confidential consulting services) 

National High Risk Flood Insurance Program 
Cabinet Confidences; Personal Information 

Advice/Recommentations 

British Columbia Land Owner Transparency Act Fee Increase 
Cabinet Confidences 

2022 BCA Levy 

Production Service Tax Credit Pre-Certificate Late Filing 
Advice/Recommentations 

BMIA House Amendment 
BC Association of Broadcasters'Advice/Recommentations 

Sea to Sky University Act amendments 

OIC to set police tax rates 

Property Tax Rate Orders - 3 OICs 

2022 Home Owner Grant Threshold 

Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) with the Municipal Finance Authority of BC 

Investor Webcast-March 4, 2022, 8:00 am -9:15 am PST, Hosted by CIBC 

Ministers' Meetings with Rating Agencies 

"Increased PST rate on FFCSs" 

Reporting changes to the composition of the Government Reporting Entity 

Administration of the Healthy Watersheds Initiative 

Updated Infrastructure BC General Services Contract 

Briefing Note type 

Information, Decision, Issue, etc. 

Briefing Note-Information 

Briefing Note-Information 

Briefing Note-Information 

Briefing Note-Information 

Briefing Note and OIC 

Briefing Note and OIC 

Briefing Note-Decision 

Briefing Note-Information 

Briefing Note-Decision 

Briefing Note-Information 

Briefing Note-Decision 

Briefing Note and OIC 

Briefing Note and OIC 

Briefing Note and OIC 

Briefing Note-Information 

Briefing Note-Information 

Briefing Note-Information 

Briefing Note-Decision 

Briefing Note-Decision 

Briefing Note-Decision 

Briefing Note-Decision 

Office, division 

Date Started or branch Date Completed 

Enter the date the note was 
sent to Minister (MMM 

DD,YYYY) 

Enter the name of 
the office, division, 

or branch that 
created the note 

March 21, 2022 PLD-FCSP 

March 9, 2022 PLD-FCSP 

March 2, 2022 PLD-FCSP 

March 14, 2022 PLD-FCSP 

March 28, 2022 PLD-FCSP 

March 7, 2022 PLD-PAS 

March 27, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy 

March 18, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy 

March 25, 2022 PLO-Tax Policy 

March 16, 2022 PLO-Tax Policy 

March 10, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy 

March 24, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy 

March 15, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy 

March 4, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy 

March 15, 2022 PT-ADM 

PT-Debt 

March 1, 2022 Management 

PT-Debt 

March 3, 2022 Management 

March 14, 2022 RD-CTPB 

March 18, 2022 TBS-FPE 

March 15, 2022 TBS-PBO 

March 4, 2022 TBS-PBO 

Enter the date the note 
was reviewed/closed 

(MMM DD, YYYY} 

Jesday, March 22, 2022 

ursday, March 10, 2022 
-uesday, March 8, 2022

ursday, March 17, 2022

Jesday, March 22, 2022 

Jesday, March 22, 2022 

1esday, March 30, 2022 

londay, March 28, 2022 

1esday, March 30, 2022 

ursday, March 17, 2022 

londay, March 14, 2022 

londay, March 28, 2022 

1esday, March 16, 2022 

lnesday, March 9, 2022 

Jesday, March 15, 2022 

-uesday, March 1, 2022

March 4, 2022 

1esday, March 16, 2022 

March 18, 2022 

Jesday, March 22, 2022 

Jesday, March 22, 2022 


