Ministry: Ministry of Finance

Month, Year: Mar-22

				Office, division	
CLIFF Number	Name of Minister	Subject or Title of Briefing Note	Briefing Note type	Date Started or branch	Date Completed
Enter the Cliff number (if applicable)	Enter the name af the Minister the note was sent to	excepted from disclosure under Part 2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal services, confidential consulting services)	Information, Decision, Issue, etc.	Enter the date the note was sent to Minister (MMM DD, YYYY) DD, YYYY) Enter the name the office, division or branch that created the note	n, was reviewed/closed
492024	Minister Selina Robinson	National High Risk Flood Insurance Program	Briefing Note-Information	March 21, 2022 PLD-FCSP	ıesday, March 22, 2022
491792	Minister Selina Robinson	Cabinet Confidences; Personal Information	Briefing Note-Information	March 9, 2022 PLD-FCSP	ursday, March 10, 2022
491744	Minister Selina Robinson	Advice/Recommentations	Briefing Note-Information	March 2, 2022 PLD-FCSP	⁻uesday, March 8, 2022
491688	Minister Selina Robinson	British Columbia Land Owner Transparency Act Fee Increase	Briefing Note-Information	March 14, 2022 PLD-FCSP	ursday, March 17, 2022
		Cabinet Confidences			
488713	Minister Selina Robinson		Briefing Note and OIC	March 28, 2022 PLD-FCSP	ıesday, March 22, 2022
491478	Minister Selina Robinson	2022 BCA Levy	Briefing Note and OIC	March 7, 2022 PLD-PAS	ıesday, March 22, 2022
492061	Minister Selina Robinson	Production Service Tax Credit Pre-Certificate Late Filing	Briefing Note-Decision	March 27, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy	• •
491980	Minister Selina Robinson	Advice/Recommentations	Briefing Note-Information	March 18, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy	londay, March 28, 2022
491953	Minister Selina Robinson	BMIA House Amendment	Briefing Note-Decision	March 25, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy	nesday, March 30, 2022
491935	Minister Selina Robinson	BC Association of Broadcasters'Advice/Recommentations	Briefing Note-Information	March 16, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy	ursday, March 17, 2022
491774	Minister Selina Robinson	Sea to Sky University Act amendments	Briefing Note-Decision	March 10, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy	londay, March 14, 2022
491611	Minister Selina Robinson	OIC to set police tax rates	Briefing Note and OIC	March 24, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy	londay, March 28, 2022
491579	Minister Selina Robinson	Property Tax Rate Orders - 3 OICs	Briefing Note and OIC	March 15, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy	nesday, March 16, 2022
491576	Minister Selina Robinson	2022 Home Owner Grant Threshold	Briefing Note and OIC	March 4, 2022 PLD-Tax Policy	Inesday, March 9, 2022
491949	Minister Selina Robinson	Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) with the Municipal Finance Authority of BC	Briefing Note-Information	March 15, 2022 PT-ADM	ıesday, March 15, 2022
				PT-Debt	
491641	Minister Selina Robinson	Investor Webcast – March 4, 2022, 8:00 am – 9:15 am PST, Hosted by CIBC	Briefing Note-Information	March 1, 2022 Management	⁻uesday, March 1, 2022
				PT-Debt	
490848	Minister Selina Robinson	Ministers' Meetings with Rating Agencies	Briefing Note-Information	March 3, 2022 Management	March 4, 2022
491929	Minister Selina Robinson	"Increased PST rate on FFCSs"	Briefing Note-Decision	March 14, 2022 RD-CTPB	nesday, March 16, 2022
492026	Minister Selina Robinson	Reporting changes to the composition of the Government Reporting Entity	Briefing Note-Decision	March 18, 2022 TBS-FPE	March 18, 2022
492002	Minister Selina Robinson	Administration of the Healthy Watersheds Initiative	Briefing Note-Decision	March 15, 2022 TBS-PBO	ıesday, March 22, 2022
491415	Minister Selina Robinson	Updated Infrastructure BC General Services Contract	Briefing Note-Decision	March 4, 2022 TBS-PBO	ıesday, March 22, 2022